
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY EXECUTED- AUGUST, 2019 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 
1/8/19 Thursday JC- Levocet/ 

Levocet + 
Monteleukast 
comparative 

study 

Dr. Mugdha Dr. Pritica 

5/8/19 Monday Histopathology   
6/8/19 Tuesday Drug reactions 

part 1 
Dr. Lavanya Dr. Pritica 

7/8/19 Wednesday Lecture Dr. Priyanka  
8/8/19 Thursday Guest lecture Dr. S. Pande  

13/8/19 Tuesday Drug reactions 
part 1 

(continued) 

Dr. Lavanya Dr. Pritica 

19/8/19 Monday Histopathology   
20/8/19 Tuesday Drug reactions 

part 2 
Dr. Ravi Dr. Bhagyashree 

21/8/19  Wednesday Lecture  Dr.Bhagyashree 
22/8/19 Thursday Journal Club 

Drug induced 
photosensitivit
y; Insight into 

pathomechanis
m and clinical 

variation 
through basic 
and applied 

science 

Dr.Apoorva Dr.Bhagyashree 

26/8/19 Monday Histopathology   
28/8/19 Wednesday Drug 

discussion- 
Psoralens 

  



29/8/19 Thursday Journal Club: 
Advances in 
Vitiligo- An 
update on 

medical and 
surgical 

treatments 

Dr. Lavanya Dr.Rajesh 

30/8/19 Friday Case 
Presentation: 

Pemphigus 
Vulgaris 

Dr. Sujit  

 


